
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

WOMEN IN REPUBLIKA SRPSKA  

Presented indicators on representation and position of women in society are a selection of data published in the editions of the Republika Srpska Institute of Statistics "Women and Men in Republika Srpska, 2019" and "Statistical Yearbook of Republika Srpska, 2019". 
Sources of data: 1) National Assembly of Republika Srpska, 2) Republika Srpska Institute of Statistics, 3) Council of Peoples of Republika Srpska, 4) website of the Government of Republika Srpska (as of December 27th, 2019), 5) Agency for Intermediacy, IT and Financial Services, 6) Republic Administration for Geodetic and Property Affairs 

LEGEND: women men 

MEMBERS OF PARLIAMENT IN THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY  
Share of women in the total number of members of parliament in the National Assembly of Republika Srpska, end of 20181) 

20.5% 

MINISTERS  
IN THE GOVERNMENT 

Share of women in the total number of ministers in the  
Government of Republika Srpska, end of 20194) 

37.5% 

DELEGATES  
IN THE COUNCIL OF PEOPLES 

Share of women in the total number of delegates in the  
Council of Peoples of Republika Srpska, end of 20183) 

17.9% 

DIRECTORS OF BUSINESS ENTITIES  
ESTABLISHED DURING THE YEAR 

Share of women in the total number of  directors – managers of business entities established during 20185) 

25.1% 

EMPLOYED WOMEN, BY SECTIONS OF ACTIVITY 
Share of women in the total number of employed persons amd by sections of activity classification, 20182) 

44.8% Total employed persons 

Information and communication 

Electricity, gas, steam and air-conditioning  
production and supply 

Mining and quarrying 

Public administration and defence; compulsory 
social security 

Human health and social work  
activities 

Professional, scientific and technical activities 

Education 

Other service activities 

Water supply; sewerage, waste management and 
remediation activities 

Agriculture, forestry and fishing 

Manufacturing 

Transportation and storage 

Real estate activities 

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor  
vehicles and motorcycles 

Arts, entertainment and recreation 

Administrative and support service activities 

Construction 

Accommodation and food service activities 

Financial and insurance activities 

10.6%

14.1%

19.4%

21.1%

22.0%

23.6%

29.6%

38.5%

40.0%

41.2%

43.2%

45.7%

48.7%

52.0%

61.9%

62.9%

64.2%

68.7%

74.0%

89.4%

85.9%

80.6%

78.9%

78.0%

76.4%

70.4%

61.5%

60.0%

58.8%

56.8%

54.3%

51.3%

48.0%

38.1%

37.1%

35.8%

31.3%

26.0%

OWNERS  
AND CO-OWNERS  
OF REAL ESTATES 

Share of women in the total number of owners and 
co-owners of real estates, end of 20186) 

26.6% 33.2% 40.2% 

Самостални 
власници/це 

непокретности –
земљишта и објеката 

Сувласници/це у 
омјеру ½ 

непокретности –
земљишта и објеката

Сувласници/це у 
омјеру мањем од ½ 

непокретности –
земљишта и објеката

Sole owners of real 
estates – land and 

buildings 

Co-owners in the 
ratio of ½  

of real estates – 
land and buildings 

Co-owners in the 
ratio of less than ½ 

of real estates – 
land and buildings 


